SHERWOOD LEASING, INC.

MECHANICS EQUIPMENT REPAIR HISTORY REPORT

Equip Num: 46.64L 01 CAT 950G QC FORKS
Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:
Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair
Inv Date_Inv No. Vendor Inv Descr Amount Date Mechanic R
2016/10/13 prep for purple
2016/10/12 prep for puple
2016/10/11 wash rack MB
2016/10/07 install door RR
2016/09/13 PS000082558 SWITCH KIT KK 138.62
2016/09/12 t/r hood sw2itc
2016/08/02 PC000011387 PARTS RETURN KK -263.45
2016/08/14 081728 23.5R 25 TIREKK 2,237.45
2016/08/19 r/r coupler RR
2016/06/06 rpr tire DN
2016/04/09 PS000070874 HOSE/CLAMPS KK 59.19
2016/04/09 PS000070873 TEMP REGULATOR KK 18.45
2016/04/08 PS000070760 SEALS KK 10.10
2016/04/07 PS000070614 PLUGS/SEALS KK 80.35
2016/04/05 PS000070323 HOSE ASSYS/SEALS KK 165.87
2016/04/19 PC000010263 PARTS RETURN KK -17.88
2016/04/19 PS000071581 DUST LOUVER KK 54.96
2016/04/15 PS000071347 STEERING/CAB RPR KK 1,251.73
2016/04/05 SS000016560 TEST RBLD TRANS PWS 1,452.07
2016/04/12 PS000070983 HOSE ASSY KK 85.15
2016/04/07 PS000070616 UJOINTS KK 232.02
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Equip Num: 46.64L 01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:
Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair |
Inv Date  Inv No. Vendor Inv Descr Amount Date Mechanic Re¢
2016/04/29 PS000072426 ORINGS KK 23.98

2016/04/16 weld rpr buckt,
2016/04/14 r/r lights, fuses.
2016/04/14 rpr lights, weld
2016/04/13 rmv link bearin
2016/04/13 rpr wipers, hor
2016/04/13 dis-assy link, rr
2016/04/11 install cab, top
2016/04/09 chk a/c system,
2016/04/08 rpr park brake,
2016/04/08 rpr brke foot cc
2016/04/07 rpr cooling sys,
2016/04/06 install cab, coni
2016/04/06 install drive lin
2016/04/05 t/r ujoints JG
2016/04/05 install steer pur
2016/04/05 rpr a/c brkt JG
2016/04/05 rpr ecm conn pi
2016/04/04 r/r trans lines, a
2016/04/02 install trans JG
2016/04/01 install trans JG
2016/04/01 rpr hyd tank mn
2016/03/15 SS100013384 HELP REMOVE TRANS PWS  1,413.99
2016/03/09 PS000068169 ACCUM/HOSE ASSY'S KK 551.80

Mechanics_Equip_History.rpt Page 2 of 34 Report Generat:


1483-Kevin
Rectangle

1483-Kevin
Rectangle


Equip Num: 46.64L

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:

Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair .

Inv Date _Inv No. Inv Descr Amount Date Mechanic Re
2016/03/16 1273898 SHAFT SLEEVE KK 36.57
2016/03/11 PS000068405 TRANS BEARING/GASKET K 2,653.00

2016/03/31 install trans JG
2016/03/31 PS000069970 HOSE ASSY KK 45.85
2016/03/31 PS000069971 PARK BRAKE ACT ASSY KK 506.92
2016/03/31 PS000070092 HOSE & FTGS KK 215.50
2016/03/26 PS000069659 BRAKE CAM TUBE BRKT AS 59.62
2016/03/30 PS000069869 6 TOGGLE SWITCHES KK 263.75
2016/03/29 PS000069764 AC COUPLINGS KK 104.51
2016/03/12 PS000068545 RETAINING RING KK 10.57
2016/03/12 PS000068546 SPRING PIN KK 13.64
2016/03/18 PS000068979 O RINGS/SEALS KK 51.70
2016/03/18 PS000068980 TUBE ASSY KK 68.73
2016/03/22 PS000069214 SEAL RING KK 70.45
2016/03/22 PS000069213 BACKUP RING KK 12.98
2016/03/11 PS000068409 THRUST DISC KK 4287
2016/03/11 PS000068407 BEARINGS KK 102.57

2016/03/30 install trans JG

2016/03/29 oh trans, install

2016/03/28 oh trans RR

2016/03/28 t/r, rpr lines, in

2016/03/26 clean a/c blwer

2016/03/25 oh trans, rpr hyi

2016/03/25 oh trans RR
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Equip Num: 46.64L,
Model: 950G

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS
Serial Number: 3JW1995

Date Purchased:

Vendor And Parts Information

Labor Repair |

Inv Date  Inv No.

Vendor

Inv Descr

Amount

Date

2016/02/20 PS000066649
2016/02/04 PS000065269
2016/02/04 PS000065271
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KEY SWITCH MKK

BRAKE CABLE/COVER KK

CABLE KNOB KK
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60.47
500.71
27.01

2016/03/23
2016/03/22
2016/03/21
2016/03/18
2016/03/17
2016/03/16
2016/03/15
2016/03/14
2016/03/12
2016/03/11
2016/03/10
2016/03/10
2016/03/10
2016/03/09
2016/03/08
2016/03/08
2016/03/07
2016/03/05
2016/03/04

2016/02/25
2016/02/24

Mechanic Re
oh trans, flush |
rpr hyd leaks, h
pinion shft seal
assy trans, seal
oh trans, convrt
oh torq convrtr
oh xfer gear cas
oh trans JG

oh transmission
oh trans JG
rebuil;d trans pi
Tpr a/c sys, line:
rpr trans planet:
rpr trans JG
order, clean, ch
Ipr trans JG
rmy trans, torq ¢
remove trans JC

remove cab JG

wash rack MB

chk trans leakin
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Equip Num: 46.64L

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:

Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair ]

Inv Date _Inv No. Inv Descr Amount Date Mechanic Re

2016/02/20 r/r key switch L

2016/02/04 r/r park brake c

2016/02/03 t/s no park brak

2016/01/28 rpr hyd lks, cle:
2015/12/22 PS000062104 TRANS SENSOR KK 118.52
2015/12/23 PS000062256 VALVE/SEALS KK 60.94

2015/12/22 t/s codes DS

2015/12/21 chk trans speed

2015/12/09 chk indicator lit
2015/11/17 PS000059615 WIPER KK 30.75
2015/11/11 PS000059216 HARDWARE KK 64.20
2015/10721 11487 HOSE ASSY KK 25.28

2015/11/16 t/r wiper blades

2015/10/21 hyd leak/t/s elec
2015/09/02 PC000007685 SENSOR CREDIT KK -139.89
2015/09/24 PSO026665-1 WIPER MTR,ARMS,BLADES ¢ 91223
2015/09/30 1748274 WIPER MTR,ARMS BLADES ¢ 91223
2015/08/26 PS0023398-1-T SQUARE/FLANGE SS 194.80
2015/09/22 1745155 SQUARE & FLANGE SS 194.80
2015/08/26 PS0023398-1-T SQUARE & FLANGE SS -194_80
2015/09/22 1745155 SQUARE & FLANGE SS -194.80
2015/08/26 PS0023398-1-1 SQUARE & FLANGE SS 194.80
2015/08/14 PC000007483 PARTS RETURN KK -116.72
2015/08/19 PS000052693 TEMP SENSOR KK 139.89
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Equip Num: 46.64L,

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:
Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair I
Inv Date _Inv No. Vendor _ Inv Descr Amount_ Date Mechanic Re
2015/08/19 Ipr coolant tem
2015/08/17 t/s eng lite DS
2015/07/02 PS000048939 FUEL SYS REPAIRS KK 423.89
2015/07/07 PS000049112 FUEL SYS RPR KK 134.86
2015/07/07 trash in fltr hea
2015/07/02 rpr fuel fltr heac
2015/07/13 PS100559342 BREATHER SS 9.03
2015/07/01 chk low pwr, lo
2015/07/03 PC000007017 PARTS RETURN KK -34.03
2015/07/07 PC000007031 PARTS RETURN KK -389.86
2015/06/12 1/r fuel sending
2015/06/09 t/r strir relay, fu
2015/06/08 t/r armrest, t/s e
2015/06/03 1/r u-joints DS
2015/06/09 PS000046920 ARM REST KK 166.54
2015/06/04 PS000046577 SPIDER UJOINTS KK 226.40
2015/06/11 PS000047195 FUEL SENDER KK 194.02
2015/06/10 PS000047069 STARTER RELAY KK 69.97
2015/06/04 PS000046578 HARDWARE KK 86.48
2015/06/09 PC000006724 CUSHION RET KK -117.21
2015/06/11 PC000006766 OIL SENDER RETURN KK -61.51
2015/05/05 PS000044253 SEAT REPAIR KK 347.55
2015/05/01 chk, ordr prts D
2015/04/16 rpr road call RR
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Equip Num: 46.64L

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:
Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair I
Inv Date Inv No. Inv Descr Amount Date Mechanic Re
2015/03/24 SS130005536 500 HR SERV @ 11834 HRS K1 0.00
2015/03/31 SS130005653 500 HR SERV @ 8065 HRS KK 0.00
2015/03/12 s low pwr, t/rf
2014/10/17 PS000028186 STRUT KIT KK 168.86
2014/10/08 2166-295707 BATTERY SS 204.78
2014/10/20 T/t steer strut D!
2014/10/16 weld bkt mtg pl
2014/08/13 PS000022539 BUCKET PIN KK 263.22
2014/08/12 PS000022394 LEVEL MAGNET KK 67.22
2014/08/15 rpr bekt level m
2014/08/12 bekt level mag,
2014/07/15 PS000020182 BEARING KK 285.95
2014/07/18 PC000003097 U JOINT CREDIT KK -237.37
2014/07/11 PS000019982 UJOINT KK 25399
2014/07/11 PS000019980 REAR DIFF MOUNTG REPAIF  664.07
2014/07/15 PS000020181 UJOINTS PWS 21334
2014/07/12 PC000003026 RETAINER RETURN KK 242 01
2014/07/11 PS000019981 BRAKE TUBE PWS 61.74
2014/07/15 chk unit RR
2014/07/14 r/r steps RR
2014/07/14 r/r u-joint RR
2014/07/14 grease RR
2014/07/14 /r cat walk RR
2014/07/12 1/r fmt u-joints |
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Equip Num: 46.64L
Model: 950G

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS
Serial Number: 3JW1995

Date Purchased:

R

Vendor And Parts Information

Inv Date__Inv No.

2014/06/17 PS000018126
2014/06/04 PS000017103
2014/06/04 PS000017102
2014/06/11 PS000017655
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Vendor Inv Descr Amount
WIPER NOZZLE KK 4.69
HYD SEALS KK 68.24
PLUGS/CAPS KK 34.86
CYL SEAL KIT KK 299.24
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2014/07/12
2014/07/12
2014/07/11
2014/07/11
2014/07/11
2014/07/10
2014/07/09
2014/07/03

2014/06/16
2014/06/16
2014/06/13
2014/06/12
2014/06/11
2014/06/11
2014/06/10
2014/06/04
2014/06/03
2014/06/03
2014/06/03
2014/06/02

Labor Repair i
Date

Mechanic Re
1/r front bearing

t/r side step RR
inst rear axle RR
chk park brake |
rmv fmt drive i
r/r axle pivot be:
rmv axle RR
ordr prts JD

rpr wipers RR
install covers RF
build up, rpr quil
chk lites, wipers,
rebuild lift cyl's |
rmv lift cyl's RR
t/s hyd prob RR
chk hyd sys RR
chk hyd sys RR
t/s horn prob DS
wash rack JM
t/s hom prob DS
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Equip Num: 46.64L

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Model: 950G Serial Number: 3JW1995 Date Purchased:
Vendor And Parts Information Labor Repair I

Inv Date __Inv No. Vendor Inv Descr Amount Date Mechanic Re;

2014/05/20 PS000015981 EXHAUST HDWR KK 64.09

2014/05/20 PS000015982 EXHAUST HARDWARE KK 16.76

2014/05/20 PS000015978 EXHAUST SYS GASKETS KK 121.08

2014/05/20 PS000015983 EXHAUST SEAL KK 1.59

2014/05/21 PS000016114 GASKETS KK 25.34

2014/05/27 070209 4X 23.5 R25 TIRES KK 9,790.30

2014/05/15 28794 ULTRA CLEAN KK 165.00
2014/05/21 rpr exhaust sys |
2014/05/20 rpr exhaust DS
2014/05/19 rpr exhaust, brol

2014/04/10 SS130001687 COMPLETE SERV @ 11306 Hli 0.00

2014/04/08 PS000012364 STARTER KK 847.36

2014/04/11 PC000002021 STARTER CORE CREDIT KK -432.15
2014/04/22 weld rprs bekt i
2014/04/09 weld rpr to buck
2014/04/08 1/t starter, clean
2014/04/07 Tpr no start, r/'r s

2014/02/04 PC000001161 PARTS RETURN PWS -525.69

2014/01/18 PS000005422 BRAKE RPR KK 657.33
2014/01/16 wash rack JM
2014/01/16 rpr brakes, drum

2013/10/03 109484 HOSE JD 32.00

2013/09/10 PCSL1351217 DOOR LATCH PWS 70.82

2013/09/05 PCSL1348752 CAB REPAIR PWS 134.80
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Equip Num: 46.64L,
Model: 950G

01 CAT 950G QC FORKS

Serial Number: 3JW1995

Date Purchased:

Vendor And Parts Information

Labor Repair Ii

Inv Date Inv No.

2013/08/28 PCSL1344547

2013/08/07 SVWO00537254
2013/08/07 SVWO0537254
2013/08/07 SVWO00537254
2013/08/07 SVWO00537254
2013/07/23 PCSL1322946
2013/07/20 PCSL1322138
2013/07/23 PCSL1322948
2013/07/23 PCSL1322943

2013/07/16 PCSL1318591

2013/06/29 PCSL1310697
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Inv Descr Amount Date

2013/09/27

WIPER BLADE PWS 29.61
2013/08/27

ADJUST RACK BC 410.78

REBUILD TRANS PUMP BC 446.42

DIAGNOSE & RPL TRANS PU 912.85

FUEL TRANSFER PARTS BC 385.29

FUEL PUMP REPAIR PWS 131.57

FUEL SEPERATOR & HOSES 151.86

FUEL PUMP SLEEVE PWS 239.89

FUEL CAP PWS 70.29
2013/07/31

hood tilt pws 1,443.10
2013/07/25
2013/07/24
2013/07/23
2013/07/22
2013/07/19
2013/07/19
2013/07/18
2013/07/17
2013/07/16
2013/07/15

ENGINE REPAIR PWS 651.22
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Mechanic Re

run parts JD

chk ordr prts D

power prob, to s

road to foley for
wash rack JM

chg vlvs inj purr
r/r inj pmp vlvs,
prime pump hos
test power opera
t/s still low pow:
t/s low power, fi
rep! hood Ift mo

cIn mud from m
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